-1.00%
-0.75%
-0.50%
-0.25%
0.00%
0.25%
0.50%
0.75%

•	Accuracy: ±0.75% from 1% to 120% of rated primary cur-
rent (±0.5% with Option C0.6)
•	Phase angle: ±0.5 degrees (30 minutes) from 1% to 120%
of rated current (±0.25 degrees with Option C0.6)
•	Accuracy: IEEE C57.13 class 1.2 and IEC 60044-1 class 1.0
•	Primary rating: 5 to 250 Amps, 600 Vac, 60 Hz nominal
•	Output: 333.33 mVac or 1.00 Vac (with Option 1V)
•	Operating temperature: -30°C to 55°C
•	Safe: integral burden resistor, no shorting block needed
•	Standard lead length: 8 ft (2.4 m)
•	UL recognized, CE mark, RoHS
•	Patent pending
•	Assembled in USA: meets Buy American rules of ARRA
Models
ACT-0750-005 5 amp $ 43.50
ACT-0750-020 20 amp $ 43.50
ACT-0750-050 50 amp $ 43.50
ACT-0750-100 100 amp $ 43.50
ACT-0750-200 200 amp $ 43.50
ACT-0750-250 250 amp $ 43.50
•	 Non-stock rated amps: 15, 30, 70, and 150 amp
•	 Option C0.6: meets IEEE/ANSI C57.13 class 0.6 accuracy and
IEC 60044-1 class 0.5 and 0.5 S accuracy – $ 57.00
•	 Option 1V: 1.00 Vac full-scale output